
Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 03

1 DINERCE Charline 1383593 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''83 29

2 EL BACOUCHE Soukaina 1146677 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7''98 26

3 MESLEM Selma 1758886 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 9''73 8

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 04

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''58 33

2 CAILLAN Crystal 1713532 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''31 20

3 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''12 13

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 06

1 MARTRE Lea 1256156 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''13 23

2 BON Chloe 1587832 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''74 16

MAFUTANA Laurelie 1761251 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 17h 08

1 DUBOSCQ Eloise 1397717 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''93 27

2 LANCELOT Lea 1653174 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''44 19

3 BECUWE Cleo 1309784 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''63 17

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 17h 10

1 SAMSON Clara 1484229 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''03 25

2 VALETTE Aurore 1779421 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''59 17

3 LAFFITTE-PULIGNY Liouba 1824652 BEF /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''96 14

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 6      à 17h 12

1 RANCON Louise 1491637 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''02 25

2 PRAU Lou-anne 1571021 BEF /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8''80 16

POINCLOUX Avril 1806636 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 7      à 17h 14

1 ACHE Perrine 1376960 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''49 18

2 LOZANO Ainoo BEF / Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 9''26 12

MONTANE Louise 1762128 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 8      à 17h 16

1 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''40 19

2 MATTENBERGER Lou 1684308 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''48 18

3 BALANSA Morgane 1184989 BEF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8''66 17

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 9      à 17h 17

1 ROUET Elina 1499682 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''33 20

2 JORDA Alice 1319122 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''50 18

3 ANTAJAN Oceane 1464013 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''59 17

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 10      à 17h 19

1 LAGARDE Marine 1687589 BEF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''54 18

2 CHAKOUR Amel 1780219 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''70 17

FERREIRA Helene 1762576 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR NP

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 11      à 17h 21

1 ILIC Milena 1560923 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''02 25

2 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''26 21

3 BOURIAT Audrey 1675673 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 9''14 13

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 12      à 17h 23

1 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''06 25

2 PARRO Jeanne 1755265 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''75 16

3 ESCLASSAN Marine 1767279 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 9''50 10

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 13      à 17h 25

1 BIAU Marine 1516480 BEF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''67 17

2 SERRA Justine 1665835 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''92 15

3 BOTTALICO Ella 1803169 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''24 12
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 14      à 17h 26

1 COMBALBERT Lili 1810064 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''78 15

2 VALLERAY Clementine 1823591 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''84 15

50m - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 15      à 17h 28

1 SEGUENI Celia 1508371 BEF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''87 15

2 GERAZ Lisa 1775341 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''92 15

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 18

1 TOURON Maxime 1594840 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7''84 24

2 BOURGOIN Arthur 1296037 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''10 20

3 CAZENAVE Romain 1499688 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''19 19

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 21

1 DO ROSARIO Julian 1465905 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''48 17

2 LE GAILLARD Kyllian 1490711 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''50 17

3 MOGHADDASS Milad 1201166 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''51 17

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 22

1 PIQUET Hugo 1512488 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''54 16

2 ROGUE Quentin 1810106 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 9''05 13

CASTERAN Quentin 1763170 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 26

1 STEPHANY Axel 1570822 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 7''88 23

2 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 8''09 20

3 COLLET Noa 1762493 BEM /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 9''13 12

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 28

1 LAMY Celian 1601764 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''22 19

2 GROUSSET Baptiste 1713556 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''59 16

3 THORE Baptiste 1832920 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''81 15

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 31

1 LECONTE Damien 1491746 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''96 22

2 DRAHONNET Elyas 1556232 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''04 21

3 ZOGHBY Emile 1754650 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 9''11 12

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 7      à 16h 34

1 JORDA Fabio 1331950 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''20 19

2 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''39 17

3 FERRAND Gary 1558675 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''46 17

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 8      à 16h 36

1 SZYMCZAK Tom 1364497 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''68 27

2 THOLE Yohann 1411697 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''04 21

3 REBEILLE Thibault 1556679 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''26 18

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 9      à 16h 39

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 7''68 27

2 MOULY Mathis 1762135 BEM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''26 18

3 PAVIET Timeo 1594755 BEM /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''37 21

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 10      à 16h 41

1 PICARD Louis 1570380 BEM /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''09 20

2 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''26 18

3 MUCCIN Maceo 1806223 BEM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''32 18

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 11      à 16h 43

1 GAVALDA Joseph 1822661 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''33 18

2 JOUANOLOU Matheo 1671403 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''41 17

50m - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 12      à 16h 44

1 MAILHES-POUY Jeremy 1775247 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''48 30

2 DERKAOUI Kalvin 1461574 BEM /04 Athle Lauragais Olympique 31 PYR 8''02 21
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Grand Prix BE-MI
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A.C. Auch

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 19

1 DUFRECHOU Luana 1120147 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''41 30

2 DULOUNG Pyrene 1135763 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7''66 24

VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 22

1 SOULA Marion 1681539 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''69 24

2 LACAZE Clara 1190102 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 7''94 19

MAIOUNA Camilia 1307593 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 25

1 VONNET Cassandra 1557791 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''87 20

2 ANDRAL Justine 1299202 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''20 17

3 FOURCADE Ludivine 1704970 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''28 16

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 28

1 LAPORTE Lise 1488630 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 7''80 22

2 SOMPROU Anais 1395389 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''99 19

3 DESSAUX Elisa 1244655 MIF /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''06 18

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 31

1 LAUTERETTE Lucie 1407914 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''98 19

2 VILARANDA-FERNANDES Apolli 1445439 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''07 18

3 IRIGOYEN Emma 1190203 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''20 17

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 6      à 15h 33

1 BACA Lise 1662209 MIF /01 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7''98 19

2 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''99 19

ALLEGRE Clara 1667699 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 7      à 15h 36

1 BARTHE Amandine 1316116 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''02 18

2 ARA Camille 1666789 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 8''05 18

3 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''14 17

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 8      à 15h 38

1 OUGIER Clemence 1772855 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''99 19

2 CAREAC Laura 1657576 MIF /01 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''18 17

3 SEVILLA Claire 1773852 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 8''84 11

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 9      à 15h 41

1 MOUEZA Natalene 1650456 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''77 22

2 FROMENTIN Noelie 1780274 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''00 19

3 LAFON Clemence 1363405 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''74 12

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 10      à 15h 44

1 SAGOLS Manon 1788447 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7''87 20

2 NZE Marie-ange 1776779 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''91 19

3 VELA-BADENS Mathilde 1776331 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''52 14

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 11      à 15h 46

1 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''96 19

2 DARTIGUELONGUE Margot 1756867 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''01 19

CHAZARENC Margaux 1574443 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR NP

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 12      à 15h 48

1 BEAULIEU Marion 1806679 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''01 19

2 SANTOLARIA Juliette 1289839 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 8''02 25

3 TANIR Leonie 1802095 MIF /01 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''10 18

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 13      à 15h 51

1 CHARRIER Clara 1260986 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Stade Bagnerais A 65 PYR 7''49 28

2 DIALLO Coralie 1790829 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''03 18

3 MASSAT Laury 1317598 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''71 12
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A.C. Auch

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 14      à 15h 54

1 THUILLIER Alice 1773924 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''16 17

2 SOUCHET Aurelie 1775351 MIF /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''63 13

3 STEPHANY Alicia 1664968 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 9''45 5

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 15      à 15h 56

1 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''65 25

2 DAOUD Anissa 1776446 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''18 17

3 DELLUC Andrea 1204621 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''30 16

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 16      à 15h 58

1 MOUTOUEIG Romane 1133278 MIF /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''45 14

2 RENANCIO Pauline 1792598 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''58 13

3 TESTE Tatiana 1776693 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''68 12

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 17      à 16h 00

1 JOUIYAH Iman (Ita) 1753558 MIF /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''12 17

2 DESSAGNE Elina 1777978 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''54 13

3 ARVELA Ines 1769686 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 9''07 8

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 18      à 16h 03

1 DOLEAC Lucie 1757197 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8''03 18

2 CUBILLAS-GLAVIANO Laurie 1769648 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''27 16

3 BACQUE Laura 1390983 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Stade Bagnerais A 65 PYR 8''36 15

50m - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 19      à 16h 05

1 RAVET Julia 1751899 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''56 27

2 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''34 15

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 47

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6''73 32

2 TOURRE Marckendy 1775362 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''56 10

3 ABRASSART Nino 1772862 MIM /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''60 10

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 50

1 SERIS Leo 1578889 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6''88 29

2 DRILLET Melio 1661091 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''47 18

3 CENAC-MORTHE Paul 1587889 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 7''60 17

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 53

1 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6''95 27

2 BOISEDU Mael 1652027 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''59 17

3 TOUYA Alexandre 1587838 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 7''72 16

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 17h 55

1 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6''83 30

2 BOULEVARD Lucas 1473463 MIM /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8''42 11

3 GUILLAUME Alexis 1802066 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''82 8

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 17h 57

1 DRAHONNET Adam 1470004 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''01 26

2 LE PAPE Jules 1792933 MIM /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''32 19

3 ADARDOR Adam (Por) 1442601 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 9''33 4

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 6      à 17h 59

1 GACHIES Clement 1695190 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6''95 27

2 DE LANGALERIE Ambroise 1579812 MIM /02 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7''83 16

3 DEJEAN Julien 1780309 MIM /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''44 11

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 7      à 18h 01

1 BALZA Clement 1192250 MIM /01 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7''06 25

2 ADJA Yanis 1762563 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''36 19

3 REY Hugo 1227251 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''90 7
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Grand Prix BE-MI
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50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 8      à 18h 03

1 FONTAN Pierre-nizar 1629778 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''29 20

2 HATHOUT Hamza 1723466 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7''59 17

3 WINKLER Thomas 1316123 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''23 12

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 9      à 18h 05

1 SANTARELLI Damien 1476936 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 7''10 24

2 MOSES Komoe 1390981 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''27 20

3 ROUX Ludovic 1535641 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7''87 15

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 10      à 18h 06

1 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7''33 32

2 HELMAN Bryan 1516074 MIM /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''84 15

ANDRADA Damien 1823602 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 11      à 18h 08

1 PRAU Louis 1664933 MIM /01 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 7''33 19

2 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''04 14

50m - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 12      à 18h 10

1 LEFEBVRE Ambroise 1709690 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7''65 17

2 HOUEL Thomas 1179841 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''91 15
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 ILIC Milena 1560923 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m34 32

1m221m18 1m26 1m30 1m34 1m38

o xxxoooo

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m34 32

1m261m22 1m30 1m34 1m38

o xxxooo

3 MARTRE Lea 1256156 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m22 25

1m141m10 1m18 1m22 1m26

o xxoxxoo

4 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 23

1m02m98 1m06 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22

o xoxxoooo

5 EL BACOUCHE Soukaina 1146677 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m14 20

1m02m98 1m06 1m10 1m14 1m18

o xxxxoo-o

6 GERAZ Lisa 1775341 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m10 18

1m02m98 1m06 1m10 1m14

o xxxoxoo

7 COMBALBERT Lili 1810064 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m10 16

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

o xxxxoo

7 LANCELOT Lea 1653174 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m10 18

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

o xxxxoo

7 RANCON Louise 1491637 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

1m02m98 1m06 1m10 1m14

o xxxxooo

10 BIAU Marine 1516480 BEF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m10 18

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

o xxxxoxo

11 ACHE Perrine 1376960 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m10 18

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

o xx-xxoxo

12 LAFFITTE-PULIGNY Liouba 1824652 BEF /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m06 15

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06 1m10

o xxxoooo

12 BALANSA Morgane 1184989 BEF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m06 15

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06 1m10

o xxxoooo

14 PRAU Lou-anne 1571021 BEF /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m06 15

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06 1m10

o xxxoooo

15 SERRA Justine 1665835 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m02 12

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06

o xxxooo

16 MATTENBERGER Lou 1684308 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m02 12

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06

o xxxoxoo

17 PARRO Jeanne 1755265 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR m98 10

m94m90 m98 1m02

xo xxxoo

18 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR m94 7

m94m90 m98

o xxxo

18 ESCLASSAN Marine 1767279 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR m94 7

m94m90 m98

o xxxo

20 MESLEM Selma 1758886 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR m94 7

m94m90 m98

xxo xxxo

MAFUTANA Laurelie 1761251 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

MONTANE Louise 1762128 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 VALETTE Aurore 1779421 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m26 28

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22 1m26 1m30

o xooooo-

2 SAMSON Clara 1484229 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m22 25

1m141m10 1m18 1m22 1m26

o xxxoo-

3 DUBOSCQ Eloise 1397717 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m22 25

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22 1m26

o xooxxooo-o-

4 CAILLAN Crystal 1713532 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 23

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22

o xooooooo

5 ROUET Elina 1499682 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m18 23

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22

o xxxxooo-

6 DINERCE Charline 1383593 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m14 20

1m181m14

o xxx

7 JORDA Alice 1319122 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 20

m98m94 1m02 1m06 1m10 1m14 1m18

o xoxooxoo

8 ANTAJAN Oceane 1464013 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m14 20

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18

o xxxoxoxo

9 LAGARDE Marine 1687589 BEF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m10 18

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06 1m10 1m14

o xxooooo

10 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

1m02m98 1m06 1m10 1m14

o xxxxooo

11 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

m98m94 1m02 1m06 1m10 1m14

o xxxoxooo

11 BECUWE Cleo 1309784 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m10 18

1m02m98 1m06 1m10 1m14

o x-xxoxoo

11 SEGUENI Celia 1508371 BEF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m10 18

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

xo xx-xxoo

14 CHAKOUR Amel 1780219 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m06 15

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06 1m10

o xxxoooo

14 LOZANO Ainoo BEF / Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 1m06 15

1m061m02 1m10

o xxxxo

16 BON Chloe 1587832 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m02 12

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06

o xxxooo

17 VALLERAY Clementine 1823591 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m02 12

m94m90 m98 1m02 1m06

xo xxxooo

18 POINCLOUX Avril 1806636 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR m98 10

m94m90 m98

o oo

18 FERREIRA Helene 1762576 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR m98 10

m94m90 m98 1m02

o xx-oo

20 BOURIAT Audrey 1675673 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR m90 4

m94m90

o xxx

21 BOTTALICO Ella 1803169 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR m90 4

m94m90

xo xxx
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOURGOIN Arthur 1296037 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m34 27

1m221m18 1m26 1m30 1m34 1m38

o xxxooo-

2 TOURON Maxime 1594840 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m30 25

1m141m10 1m18 1m22 1m26 1m30 1m34

o xxxooo-o

3 LECONTE Damien 1491746 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 21

1m141m10 1m18 1m22 1m26

o xxxxooo

4 LAMY Celian 1601764 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 18

1m141m10 1m18 1m22

o xxxoo

5 STEPHANY Axel 1570822 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m18 18

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22

o xxxoooo

6 FERRAND Gary 1558675 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m14 16

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18

o xxxoxoo

7 THORE Baptiste 1832920 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 13

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

o xxxxoxo

8 MUCCIN Maceo 1806223 BEM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m06 10

1m061m02 1m10

o xxxo

8 GROUSSET Baptiste 1713556 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 10

1m061m02 1m10

o xxxo

8 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 10

1m061m02 1m10

o xxxo

8 JORDA Fabio 1331950 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 10

1m061m02 1m10

o xxxo

12 DRAHONNET Elyas 1556232 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m06 10

1m101m06

xo xxx

13 MOULY Mathis 1762135 BEM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m06 10

1m061m02 1m10

xxo xxxxo

14 PIQUET Hugo 1512488 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m02 8

1m02m90 1m06

o xxxo

14 MOGHADDASS Milad 1201166 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m02 8

1m061m02

o xxx

16 DO ROSARIO Julian 1465905 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m02 8

1m02m90 1m06

xo xxxxxo

17 ZOGHBY Emile 1754650 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR m90 1

1m02m90

o xxx
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 DERKAOUI Kalvin 1461574 BEM /04 Athle Lauragais Olympique 31 PYR 1m26 23

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22 1m26 1m30

o xooxooo-

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m26 23

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22 1m26 1m30

o xoooxooo

3 MAILHES-POUY Jeremy 1775247 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m18 18

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22

o xxxoooo

3 GAVALDA Joseph 1822661 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m18 18

1m141m10 1m18 1m22

o xxxoo

5 REBEILLE Thibault 1556679 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m18 18

1m101m06 1m14 1m18 1m22

o xxxxooo

6 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 1m18 18

1m101m06 1m14 1m18 1m22

xo xxxooo

7 THOLE Yohann 1411697 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m14 16

1m061m02 1m10 1m14 1m18

xo xxxooo

8 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 16

1m101m06 1m14 1m18

o xxxxxoo

9 JOUANOLOU Matheo 1671403 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m14 16

1m02m90 1m06 1m10 1m14 1m18

o xxxoxooo

10 PICARD Louis 1570380 BEM /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m10 13

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

o xxxoo

10 SZYMCZAK Tom 1364497 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m10 13

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

o xxxoo

12 CAZENAVE Romain 1499688 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m10 13

1m061m02 1m10 1m14

o xxxxoo

13 LE GAILLARD Kyllian 1490711 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m10 13

1m02m90 1m06 1m10 1m14

o xxxoxoo

14 ROGUE Quentin 1810106 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m06 10

1m061m02 1m10

o xxxxxo

15 COLLET Noa 1762493 BEM /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR m90 1

1m02m90

xxo xxx

CASTERAN Quentin 1763170 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

PAVIET Timeo 1594755 BEM /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR NC 1

1m02

xxx
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUFRECHOU Luana 1120147 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m36 25

1m201m16 1m24 1m28 1m32 1m36 1m40

- xxxooooo

1 CAREAC Laura 1657576 MIF /01 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m36 25

1m321m28 1m36 1m40

o xxxoo

3 OUGIER Clemence 1772855 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m32 23

1m201m16 1m24 1m28 1m32 1m36

o xxoxoxo-

4 VILARANDA-FERNANDES Apolli 1445439 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m28 21

1m161m12 1m20 1m24 1m28 1m32

o xoxooo

5 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 19

1m161m12 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxoxoo

5 LAPORTE Lise 1488630 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

o xxxoxxo

5 BARTHE Amandine 1316116 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

o xxxxoxo

5 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

o xxxoo

5 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

o xxxxoxo

10 LAUTERETTE Lucie 1407914 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m20 17

1m201m16 1m24

o xxxxxo

10 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m20 17

1m161m12 1m20 1m24

o xxxoo

10 MOUTOUEIG Romane 1133278 MIF /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m20 17

1m161m12 1m20 1m24

o xxxoo

10 FOURCADE Ludivine 1704970 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m20 17

1m121m08 1m16 1m20 1m24

o xxxooo

10 BACA Lise 1662209 MIF /01 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m20 17

1m201m16 1m24

o xxxo

10 ARA Camille 1666789 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 1m20 17

1m201m16 1m24

o xxxxxo

10 THUILLIER Alice 1773924 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m20 17

1m121m08 1m16 1m20 1m24

o xoxoxo

17 TESTE Tatiana 1776693 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m12 13

1m121m08 1m16

o xxxxo

17 SOUCHET Aurelie 1775351 MIF /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m12 13

1m121m08 1m16

o xxxxo

19 SOMPROU Anais 1395389 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m08 11

1m121m08

xo xxx

20 STEPHANY Alicia 1664968 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m04 8

20 LAFON Clemence 1363405 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m04 8

22 SEVILLA Claire 1773852 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m00 6

VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

MAIOUNA Camilia 1307593 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

ALLEGRE Clara 1667699 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

DAOUD Anissa 1776446 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR NC 1

1m08

xxx

IRIGOYEN Emma 1190203 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR NC 1

1m16

xxx

DELLUC Andrea 1204621 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR NC 1

1m08

xxx
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 CHARRIER Clara 1260986 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Stade Bagnerais A 65 PYR 1m28 21

1m201m16 1m24 1m28 1m32

- xxxxoo-

2 LACAZE Clara 1190102 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m28 21

1m201m16 1m24 1m28 1m32

xo xxxooxo

3 DULOUNG Pyrene 1135763 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

o xxxoo

3 DOLEAC Lucie 1757197 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m24 19

1m161m12 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxooo

3 TANIR Leonie 1802095 MIF /01 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m24 19

1m121m08 1m16 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxoooo

6 VONNET Cassandra 1557791 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

- xxxoxo

6 DESSAUX Elisa 1244655 MIF /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

xo xxxoo

8 MASSAT Laury 1317598 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m24 19

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xooxooxoo

9 RAVET Julia 1751899 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

- xxxoo

9 DIALLO Coralie 1790829 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m24 19

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxoooooo

11 SANTOLARIA Juliette 1289839 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 1m24 19

1m201m16 1m24 1m28

o xxxxxoo

12 MOUEZA Natalene 1650456 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m16 15

1m201m16

o xxx

12 JOUIYAH Iman (Ita) 1753558 MIF /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m16 15

1m201m16 1m24

o xxx-

14 FROMENTIN Noelie 1780274 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m16 15

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16 1m20

xo xoooxxo

15 BEAULIEU Marion 1806679 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m16 15

1m201m16

xxo xxx

16 RENANCIO Pauline 1792598 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m16 15

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16 1m20

o xxxoxooo

17 SOULA Marion 1681539 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m12 13

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16

o xxxooo

17 SAGOLS Manon 1788447 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m12 13

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16

o xxxooo

19 ANDRAL Justine 1299202 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m12 13

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16

o xxxxooo

20 CUBILLAS-GLAVIANO Laurie 1769648 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m12 13

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16

xo xxxooo

21 DARTIGUELONGUE Margot 1756867 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m12 13

1m081m04 1m12 1m16

o xxxxoxo

22 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m08 11

1m041m00 1m08 1m12

o xxxoxxo

23 DESSAGNE Elina 1777978 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m08 11

1m041m00 1m08 1m12

xo xxxxoo

24 NZE Marie-ange 1776779 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m00 6

1m041m00

o xxx

CHAZARENC Margaux 1574443 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR NP

BACQUE Laura 1390983 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Stade Bagnerais A 65 PYR NC 1

1m16

xxx

ARVELA Ines 1769686 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR NC 1
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1m00

xxx

VELA-BADENS Mathilde 1776331 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR NC 1

1m00

xxx

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m56 27

1m441m40 1m48 1m52 1m56 1m60

o xxoxooo

2 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m52 26

1m401m36 1m44 1m48 1m52 1m56

o xoxoxxoo

3 PRAU Louis 1664933 MIM /01 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m48 24

1m361m32 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m52

o xxooxoo

4 BALZA Clement 1192250 MIM /01 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m44 22

1m401m36 1m44 1m48

o xxxoxxo

5 DRAHONNET Adam 1470004 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m40 20

1m361m32 1m40 1m44

xo xxxoo

6 BOISEDU Mael 1652027 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m36 18

1m241m20 1m28 1m32 1m36 1m40

o xoxxooo

7 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m32 26

1m201m16 1m24 1m28 1m32 1m36

o xxxoooo

7 GACHIES Clement 1695190 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m32 16

1m241m20 1m28 1m32 1m36

o xxxooo

7 DRILLET Melio 1661091 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m32 16

1m321m28 1m36

o xxxo

10 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m28 14

1m241m20 1m28 1m32

o xxxoxxo

11 ROUX Ludovic 1535641 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m24 12

1m161m12 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxoxoxo

12 TOUYA Alexandre 1587838 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m20 10

1m241m20

o xxx

12 SERIS Leo 1578889 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m20 10

1m241m20

o xxx

12 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m20 10

1m241m20 1m28 1m32

o xxx--

15 LEFEBVRE Ambroise 1709690 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m16 8

1m121m08 1m16 1m20

o xxxoxxo

TOURRE Marckendy 1775362 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR NC 1

1m12

xxx

HELMAN Bryan 1516074 MIM /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR NC 1

1m20

xxx
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 CENAC-MORTHE Paul 1587889 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m48 24

1m361m32 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m52

o xxxooo-

2 MOSES Komoe 1390981 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m48 24

1m441m40 1m48 1m52

o xxxxoxo

3 FONTAN Pierre-nizar 1629778 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m44 22

1m361m32 1m40 1m44 1m48

o xxoxxoo

4 HATHOUT Hamza 1723466 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m36 18

1m321m28 1m36 1m40

o xxxxxoo

5 ADJA Yanis 1762563 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m32 16

1m161m12 1m20 1m24 1m28 1m32 1m36

o xoxoxxoo-

6 LE PAPE Jules 1792933 MIM /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m32 16

1m241m20 1m28 1m32 1m36

xxo xoxoxo

7 HOUEL Thomas 1179841 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m28 14

1m241m20 1m28 1m32

o xxxoxo

8 SANTARELLI Damien 1476936 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m24 12

1m241m20 1m28

o xxxo

9 BOULEVARD Lucas 1473463 MIM /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m24 12

1m281m24

xxo xxx

10 DE LANGALERIE Ambroise 1579812 MIM /02 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m20 10

1m241m20

o xxx

11 WINKLER Thomas 1316123 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m16 8

1m121m08 1m16 1m20

xo xxoxo

12 ABRASSART Nino 1772862 MIM /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 1m12 6

1m121m08 1m16

xo xxxo

13 GUILLAUME Alexis 1802066 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 1m12 6

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16

o xxxxooo

14 REY Hugo 1227251 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 1m04 2

1m041m00 1m08

xo xxxxxo

DEJEAN Julien 1780309 MIM /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR NC 1

1m00

xxx

SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR NC 1

1m00

-

ADARDOR Adam (Por) 1442601 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR NC 1

1m04

xxx
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 11m09 37

11m0411m09 11m08

2 MARTRE Lea 1256156 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 10m47 35

10m47X 10m29

3 DINERCE Charline 1383593 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 10m08 33

10m089m92 10m05

4 ILIC Milena 1560923 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8m90 29

6m268m78 8m90

5 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m10 26

7m647m53 8m10

6 SAMSON Clara 1484229 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m84 25

7m847m19 7m44

7 SEGUENI Celia 1508371 BEF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7m25 23

X7m25 6m74

8 DUBOSCQ Eloise 1397717 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 6m99 22

6m996m67 6m65

9 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m59 20

5m136m32 6m59

10 RANCON Louise 1491637 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m57 20

6m295m57 6m57

11 BALANSA Morgane 1184989 BEF /03 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 6m11 18

5m816m11 6m00

12 JORDA Alice 1319122 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m07 18

5m876m07 5m32

13 ROUET Elina 1499682 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m02 17

5m266m02 5m28

14 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m80 16

5m80X 4m95

15 GERAZ Lisa 1775341 BEF /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m70 15

X5m70 X

16 CHAKOUR Amel 1780219 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m07 11

5m074m38 4m91

17 VALLERAY Clementine 1823591 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m06 11

4m695m06 4m53

18 SERRA Justine 1665835 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 4m72 9

4m723m94 X

19 PARRO Jeanne 1755265 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 4m71 9

4m554m71 3m96

20 FERREIRA Helene 1762576 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 4m64 9

3m554m64 4m07

21 COMBALBERT Lili 1810064 BEF /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 4m36 1

X4m36 3m84

22 BOURIAT Audrey 1675673 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 3m75 3

3m363m75 2m46

23 BOTTALICO Ella 1803169 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 3m23 1

3m233m20 2m91
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 LANCELOT Lea 1653174 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7m90 25

7m476m92 7m90

2 EL BACOUCHE Soukaina 1146677 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7m85 25

7m857m49 6m57

3 ACHE Perrine 1376960 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 6m42 20

6m425m91 6m08

4 CAILLAN Crystal 1713532 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m25 19

6m216m25 5m88

5 MATTENBERGER Lou 1684308 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 6m19 18

5m554m91 6m19

6 VALETTE Aurore 1779421 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6m18 18

6m075m62 6m18

7 BIAU Marine 1516480 BEF /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m11 18

6m115m83 6m01

8 ANTAJAN Oceane 1464013 BEF /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 6m04 17

6m045m49 X

9 PRAU Lou-anne 1571021 BEF /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 5m70 15

X5m35 5m70

10 ESCLASSAN Marine 1767279 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m58 15

5m225m58 4m99

11 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m46 14

5m465m20 5m32

12 LAGARDE Marine 1687589 BEF /03 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m43 14

4m645m43 5m27

13 BECUWE Cleo 1309784 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m38 13

5m385m07 4m69

14 LOZANO Ainoo BEF / Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 5m27 13

5m175m27 4m83

15 BON Chloe 1587832 BEF /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m05 11

4m815m05 4m80

16 LAFFITTE-PULIGNY Liouba 1824652 BEF /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 4m75 4

4m724m75 X

17 MESLEM Selma 1758886 BEF /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 4m35 7

4m354m08 4m10

POINCLOUX Avril 1806636 BEF /03 Us Colomiers 31 PYR NP

MONTANE Louise 1762128 BEF /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

RIGAL Anna 1823597 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

MAFUTANA Laurelie 1761251 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAILHES-POUY Jeremy 1775247 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m32 23

7m326m58 6m91

2 LECONTE Damien 1491746 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m03 22

6m287m03 6m31

3 JORDA Fabio 1331950 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m64 21

6m156m26 6m64

4 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m59 21

5m83- 6m59

5 GAVALDA Joseph 1822661 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m43 20

6m076m43 6m35

6 LAMY Celian 1601764 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m22 20

5m98- 6m22

7 REBEILLE Thibault 1556679 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m75 17

5m515m47 5m75

8 CAZENAVE Romain 1499688 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m71 17

5m715m31 5m60

9 MOULY Mathis 1762135 BEM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m59 16

4m634m52 5m59

10 STEPHANY Axel 1570822 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 5m15 13

4m835m15 4m95

11 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 4m83 11

4m834m26 4m83

12 PAVIET Timeo 1594755 BEM /04 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 4m40

4m263m97 4m40

13 THOLE Yohann 1411697 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 4m36 8

4m073m85 4m36

14 DRAHONNET Elyas 1556232 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 4m33 8

3m824m29 4m33

15 PICARD Louis 1570380 BEM /04 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 4m18 7

3m804m18 4m15

16 SZYMCZAK Tom 1364497 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 3m83 5

-- 3m83

17 JOUANOLOU Matheo 1671403 BEM /04 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 3m64 4

3m643m15 3m44
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 DERKAOUI Kalvin 1461574 BEM /04 Athle Lauragais Olympique 31 PYR 7m44 24

7m447m15 7m38

2 TOURON Maxime 1594840 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7m21 23

6m766m75 7m21

3 DO ROSARIO Julian 1465905 BEM /03 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m96 22

6m036m24 6m96

4 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 6m92 22

XX 6m92

5 LE GAILLARD Kyllian 1490711 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 6m85 22

6m746m85 6m61

6 BOURGOIN Arthur 1296037 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m85 17

5m185m85 5m55

7 MUCCIN Maceo 1806223 BEM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m78 17

5m78X 5m02

8 PIQUET Hugo 1512488 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m64 16

5m055m04 5m64

9 ROGUE Quentin 1810106 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m56 16

5m014m75 5m56

10 MOGHADDASS Milad 1201166 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m13 13

5m135m09 4m52

11 THORE Baptiste 1832920 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m72 10

4m724m21 4m15

12 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m62 10

4m444m07 4m62

13 FERRAND Gary 1558675 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 4m62 10

3m524m20 4m62

14 ZOGHBY Emile 1754650 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 4m57 10

4m574m51 3m65

15 GROUSSET Baptiste 1713556 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m56 9

4m564m27 4m50

16 COLLET Noa 1762493 BEM /04 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 3m94 6

3m943m82 3m58

CASTERAN Quentin 1763170 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

NP
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)    Concours 1

1 DUFRECHOU Luana 1120147 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 9m07 31

8m459m07 7m37

2 DULOUNG Pyrene 1135763 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7m96 25

7m267m96 7m85

3 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m90 25

6m79X 7m90

4 STEPHANY Alicia 1664968 MIF /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 7m65 24

7m036m77 7m65

5 SOMPROU Anais 1395389 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7m62 24

7m337m57 7m62

6 VILARANDA-FERNANDES Apolli 1445439 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7m00 21

7m006m56 6m42

7 ARA Camille 1666789 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 6m67 19

6m675m75 6m28

8 OUGIER Clemence 1772855 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 6m67 19

5m53X 6m67

9 DIALLO Coralie 1790829 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 6m65 19

6m656m03 6m52

10 LACAZE Clara 1190102 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 6m54 19

5m996m54 5m91

11 FOURCADE Ludivine 1704970 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m49 18

6m49X 6m47

12 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m34 17

5m665m43 6m34

13 LAUTERETTE Lucie 1407914 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m30 17

6m305m82 6m06

14 CHARRIER Clara 1260986 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Stade Bagnerais A 65 PYR 6m27 17

X5m92 6m27

15 SOULA Marion 1681539 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR 6m25 17

6m255m27 5m77

16 BACA Lise 1662209 MIF /01 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6m14 16

X6m14 6m00

17 LAFON Clemence 1363405 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m10 16

X6m10 X

18 DELLUC Andrea 1204621 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m02 15

5m916m01 6m02

19 ANDRAL Justine 1299202 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m73 13

4m785m73 5m45

20 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m64 13

4m825m53 5m64

21 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m56 12

5m375m56 5m41

22 SOUCHET Aurelie 1775351 MIF /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m40 11

5m405m29 5m17

23 THUILLIER Alice 1773924 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m37 11

5m374m99 5m18

24 MOUTOUEIG Romane 1133278 MIF /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m20 10

5m20X 5m06

25 DAOUD Anissa 1776446 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m18 10

X4m97 5m18

26 SEVILLA Claire 1773852 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 3m50 1

3m433m50 1m70

ALLEGRE Clara 1667699 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

NP

MAIOUNA Camilia 1307593 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR NP

NP

VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

NP
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (07/11/2015)    Concours 2

1 SAGOLS Manon 1788447 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8m57 28

8m037m60 8m57

2 DESSAUX Elisa 1244655 MIF /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 7m81 25

7m817m27 7m70

3 RAVET Julia 1751899 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7m37 23

7m376m38 7m35

4 CAREAC Laura 1657576 MIF /01 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7m29 22

7m296m55 7m15

5 LAPORTE Lise 1488630 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 6m91 21

6m78X 6m91

6 TANIR Leonie 1802095 MIF /01 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m53 18

5m984m62 6m53

7 VELA-BADENS Mathilde 1776331 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m41 18

6m416m31 5m99

8 DARTIGUELONGUE Margot 1756867 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 6m41 18

5m736m11 6m41

9 MASSAT Laury 1317598 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m39 18

6m395m11 6m19

10 CHAZARENC Margaux 1574443 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 6m36 17

6m366m18 6m36

11 DESSAGNE Elina 1777978 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 6m23 17

6m236m03 5m91

12 VONNET Cassandra 1557791 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 6m23 17

5m736m23 X

13 SANTOLARIA Juliette 1289839 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme* 65 PYR 6m20

5m916m20 6m08

14 BARTHE Amandine 1316116 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6m00 15

5m985m80 6m00

15 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m00 15

X6m00 5m39

16 JOUIYAH Iman (Ita) 1753558 MIF /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m83 14

4m785m77 5m83

17 IRIGOYEN Emma 1190203 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m67 13

5m675m62 5m34

18 NZE Marie-ange 1776779 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m60 13

4m735m20 5m60

19 MOUEZA Natalene 1650456 MIF /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 5m33 11

5m33X 4m95

20 BEAULIEU Marion 1806679 MIF /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 5m21 10

4m994m27 5m21

21 DOLEAC Lucie 1757197 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m10 9

5m005m10 X

22 RENANCIO Pauline 1792598 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m09 9

4m593m49 5m09

23 FROMENTIN Noelie 1780274 MIF /01 Muret Ac 31 PYR 4m82 8

3m914m82 3m99

24 TESTE Tatiana 1776693 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 4m78 7

4m783m35 4m44

25 ARVELA Ines 1769686 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 4m40 5

3m773m75 4m40

26 BACQUE Laura 1390983 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Stade Bagnerais A 65 PYR 4m05 3

3m304m05 3m72

27 CUBILLAS-GLAVIANO Laurie 1769648 MIF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 3m72 1

3m723m59 3m43

FOURCADE Emilie 1279067 MIF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Stade Bagnerais A 65 PYR NP

NP
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 10m83 28

10m7610m07 10m83

2 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9m63 24

9m229m47 9m63

3 HATHOUT Hamza 1723466 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 9m28 23

8m728m72 9m28

4 GACHIES Clement 1695190 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9m23 23

8m777m76 9m23

5 SANTARELLI Damien 1476936 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 7m64 17

7m557m64 7m53

6 DE LANGALERIE Ambroise 1579812 MIM /02 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7m48 17

7m487m20 6m93

7 LE PAPE Jules 1792933 MIM /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 7m33 16

X7m33 7m26

8 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m74 13

6m745m76 6m55

9 WINKLER Thomas 1316123 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6m57 12

X6m57 6m07

10 LEFEBVRE Ambroise 1709690 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6m52 12

6m386m01 6m52

11 BOULEVARD Lucas 1473463 MIM /02 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 6m36 11

6m366m28 X

12 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 6m23

6m23X 5m59

13 HOUEL Thomas 1179841 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 5m94 10

5m615m94 X

14 ROUX Ludovic 1535641 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m51 8

5m215m51 5m10

15 TOURRE Marckendy 1775362 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 5m49 7

5m134m95 5m49

16 ADARDOR Adam (Por) 1442601 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 5m01 5

5m014m02 4m45

17 ABRASSART Nino 1772862 MIM /02 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 4m73 4

4m284m07 4m73
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 07 novembre 2015

Grand Prix BE-MI

182109

A.C. Auch

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (07/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 10m14 26

9m709m75 10m14

2 DRAHONNET Adam 1470004 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8m93 22

8m938m27 8m48

3 DRILLET Melio 1661091 MIM /01 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8m76 22

8m518m38 8m76

4 MOSES Komoe 1390981 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8m68 21

8m687m70 8m29

5 SERIS Leo 1578889 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m28 20

7m998m28 7m98

6 PRAU Louis 1664933 MIM /01 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 8m03 19

7m688m03 7m99

7 BOISEDU Mael 1652027 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 8m01 19

7m847m43 8m01

8 FONTAN Pierre-nizar 1629778 MIM /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7m57 17

7m575m58 7m22

9 BALZA Clement 1192250 MIM /01 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7m19 15

7m196m95 6m61

10 GUILLAUME Alexis 1802066 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m87 14

6m87X m1

11 CENAC-MORTHE Paul 1587889 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 6m56 12

6m56X 5m91

12 ADJA Yanis 1762563 MIM /02 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 6m46 12

5m736m46 6m00

13 TOUYA Alexandre 1587838 MIM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 5m75 9

5m385m75 4m38

14 HELMAN Bryan 1516074 MIM /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 5m45 7

5m335m45 5m44

15 REY Hugo 1227251 MIM /02 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 5m21 6

5m085m21 4m68

16 DEJEAN Julien 1780309 MIM /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 4m49 3

3m584m20 4m49
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